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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 114.575 28.800 28.500 28.675 28.600
11 1 1

9019 Ariana Young 9.650 9.525 9.6509.650
9008 Sophie Parenti 9.600 9.475 9.450
9007 Lillian Lewis 9.550 9.5009.575
9052 Riley Walters 9.500 9.450

2 Airborne * 111.500 27.725 27.250 28.400 28.125
23 4T 2

9005 Mina Popovic 9.500 9.100 9.3009.550
9018 Elise Byun 9.325 9.300 9.5009.525
9016 Maiya Nishime 8.900 8.850 9.325
9033 Layna Flesh 9.325

3 Byers Roseville * 109.950 27.600 27.175 27.475 27.700
54 6 3

9010 Elizabeth Crawford 9.550 8.950 9.3509.125
9047 Peyton Gillen 9.050 8.800 9.0759.125
9046 Briana Medvecki 9.000 9.425 9.2759.225

4 Redwood Empire * 109.375 27.475 26.875 27.175 27.850
36 7 4

9040 Kaylie Barrera 9.400 9.125 9.3009.000
9081 Lehua Murata 9.075 8.675 9.1008.975
9039 Kira Lim 9.000 9.075
9023 Camille Mantoani 9.4509.200

5 Edge * 109.175 27.575 27.500 26.325 27.775
45 3 8

9061 Hannah Skepner 9.300 9.250 9.3008.250
9050 Madison Shasky 9.275 8.975 9.3759.275
9034 Amy Noda 9.000
9051 Alexa Frost 9.275 9.1008.800

6 CCGI * 107.450 27.800 25.400 26.850 27.400
62 11 5

9032 Luciana Gonzales 9.500 8.650 8.925
9048 Leilah Diaz 9.200 9.1008.975
9002 Karlie Chavez 9.100 7.875 9.125
9049 Adelyn Barbee 8.875 9.1758.950
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7 North Bay * 106.350 27.075 25.975 26.700 26.600
89 9 6

9003 Madelyn Eugenio 9.100 9.025 8.9008.800
9017 Valerie Mostajo 9.050 8.8009.225
9004 Kamryn Towns 8.925 8.775
9057 Amaria Bradley 8.175 8.9008.675

8 Dream Xtreme * 106.100 27.125 25.675 26.450 26.850
78 10 7

9026 Jaudai Lopes 9.225 9.225 9.1008.800
9012 Skyler Dortch 9.100 7.900 9.2759.000
9013 Amelia Moneymaker 8.800 8.550 8.4758.650

9 Royal * 105.375 26.925 27.250 25.025 26.175
1110 4T 10

9058 Kimmy Dennington 9.150 9.150 8.2758.400
9073 Kaylin Dennington 8.925 8.800 9.0008.775
9087 Jada Haynes 8.850 9.300 8.9007.850

10 High Definition * 94.475 26.550 16.350 25.350 26.225
1012 13 9

9022 Emily Rakestraw 9.300 8.700 8.9008.275
9015 Madison Pilger 9.250 7.650 9.0509.075
9068 Adrienne Kwee 8.000 8.2758.000

11 Clovis * 85.300 26.650 16.100 16.925 25.625
1211 15 15

9030 Makayla McMahon (V, F 9.000 8.800
9044 Jesslyn Petersen 8.850 8.275 8.4258.650
9067 Annaya Jones 8.800 7.825 8.4008.275

12 Twisters * 82.125 18.450 27.825 17.475 18.375
14T13 2 13

9020 Izabella Trejo 9.350 9.550 9.2258.950
9053 Maahiya Atluri 9.100 8.875 9.1508.525
9069 Tess Callan (UB) 9.400

13 Technique * 81.350 18.400 26.625 17.850 18.475
1314 8 12

9014 Taralyn Nguyen 9.600 9.200 9.5009.150
9064 Mary Guimont 8.800 8.925 8.9758.700
9078 Brittany Scangarello (UB) 8.500
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14 Gymnastics Zone * 78.475 27.400 7.500 17.050 26.525
97 30 14

9025 Katherine Cordeiro 9.225 7.500 8.050
9071 Olivia Stewart (V, BB, FX 9.100 8.6759.000
9054 Ariana Robertson (V, FX) 9.075 8.850
9055 Savannah Nied (FX) 9.000
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